
Tuesdays, January 26UE Soewee
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45a.m. London
News
9. O Light and Shade
10. O Devotions: Very Rey. T. H.
Roseveare
10.20 For My Lady: "The reyin Black"
10.45 "Northanger Abbey": A’novel by Jane Austen. Read by
Cecil Hull
11.0 "Health in the Home:
Building Healthy Bones"41.5 Morning Melodies
11.15 Music While You Work
a2. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Musical Snapshots
2.30 Classical music
3.30 Connoisseur’s Diary
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light music
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
7. 0 j\Local news service
7.10 Talk by the Gardening
Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Louis Levy’s Orchestra,"Music from the Movies’
7.40 Stuart Robertson (bass-
baritone), with chorus and
accordion,"Aboard the Windjammer"(arr. Terry)
7.48 Oyanguren (guitar),
Allegro (Aguado), Rondo (Ver-
andiere)
7.54 Comedy Harmonists,"Dwarfs’ Yodel Song’ (Chur-
chill), "Ti-pi-Tin" (Grever)8.0 Harry Robbins (xylo-
phone),
"Nutty Woods" (Robbins),"Bulfoon" (Confrey)8.6 Benny Goodman’s Orches-
tra,
"Bach Goes to Town" (Temple-
ton), "Whispering" (Schon-
berger)
8.12.Norman Long _ (enter-tainer),"It Wouldn’t Have Done for the
Duke, Sir!" (Kennington),"Rahnd the Houses" (Long)
8.18 ‘Krazy Kapers"
8.44 Light Opera Company,
Gems from "The Girl from
Utah," Gems from "Very GoodEddie" (Kern)
8.52 Ivor Moreton and Dave
Kaye (two pianos),
Medley No. 3
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Elsie Carlisle (light vocal),
"The Band Played On" (Ward)
8.30 "Fashions in Melody":
Studio programme by the Dance
Orchestra
40. O Repetition of Talks. and
Greetings from the Boys

arene?seas
10.50 War Review "A

411.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20. CLOSE DOWN

[ONFSK. SSRRERED
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. 0 After dinner music
8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:
Beecham and London Philhar-monic Orchestra, ‘"‘The Hebrides"
Overture (Mendelssohn)8. 8 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Symphony No. 2 in D
Major (Brahms)
8.48 ~Casals (cello), and Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra, "KolNidrei"’ (Bruch)
9. 0 Clarence Raybould and
Symphony Orchestra, "Dylan"Prelude (Holbrooke)
9.12 Riddle (viola), and Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra, Con-certo for Viola and Orchestra
(Walton)
9.36 Dora Labbette

Pag’9.44 Beecham and
Philharmels)
i "Even-tyr" «D

40, 0 Music for quiet40.30 Close down >

)

IPZANA AUCKLAND
|

1250 ke. 240m, |
5. Op.m. Light orchestral
5.30 Light popular music
6. 0 Miscellaneous

ben Air Forces signal prepara-tion
7. 0 Orchestral music
7.45 Tales from the Pen of
Edgar Allen Poe: "The Gold
Bug"’
8. 0 Concert
8. 0 Miscellaneous
9.30 Air Force signal prepara-
tion
10. 0. Close down

2) Y 570 ke, 526 m.
If Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. | LondonNews
9..0 Morning session
9.30 Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 For the Music Lover
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: Famous
Women Composers, Amy Wood-
forde-Finden
11. 0 "Inside America: In the
Hudson Valley,’’ prepared byFaith Mathew
11.15 Something new
11.30 "The Work of the National
Blood Transfusion Service":
Talk by Representative of St.
John Ambulance Association
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. O Classical music3.0 Favourite entertainers
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Variety
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
7. 0 BBC talks
7.28 to 7.30 Time signals7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"The Accursed Hunter’: Music
by César Franck
Royal Opera Orchestra, Covent
Garden
7.58 Isabel Grover (pianist),""La Plus Que Lente" (Debussy),
"Caprice Bohemien’ (Smetana),
Rhapsody in F Sharp Minor,
Op. 11 (Dohnanyl)
(A Studio recital)
8.12 ‘Presentation of the Rose":
Music by Richard Strauss
8.20 Rachmaninoff: Symphony
No. 3 in A Minor
Rachmaninoff and Philadelphia
Symphony Orchestra8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Claude Tanner (’cellist),
*"Arioso" (Bach), ‘Menuet"
(Debussy), ‘Melodie Arabe"(Glazounovy), "Intermezzo"
(Granados)
(A Studio recital)
9.39 Bach: Paassacaglia in C
Minor
Stokowski and _ Philadelphia
Symphony Orchestra
10. O Repetition of Talks an
to i from the Boys Over-4060. War Revie11.0 LONDON "NEWS, followedmeditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ANC MErnaTEN |
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
Air Force signal prepara-tion7.0 After dinner music

8. 0 Hawaiian music
8.15 Popular vocal
8.30 Piano rhythm
8.45 Humour-old and new9. 0. A variety programme
.30 Air Force signal DREN:~. tion
10.

0
At. eventide
Close down

| PAD) WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Rhythm in Retrospect
7.20 "Cappy Ricks"
7.35 Fanfare
8. 0 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
8.25 Musical Digest9.2 "The Woman in Black"
9.30 Night Club: Ray Noble
10. 0 Close down

)

O»*V4B NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370 m.

7. Op.m. Musical programme
9. 0 Station notices
9. 2 Music, mirth and melody
10. 0 Close down

ANY [rl NAPIER
|

750 ke. 395m. |

7. 0,7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
411. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. O Dance tunes of yesteryear
5.30 "Once Upon a Time"
5.45 Casa Loma Orchestra
6. 0 "Piccadilly on Parade"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Station announcements
"Hard Cash’"’
7. O After-dinner music
7.30 A little bit of everything8.0 "Cloudy Weather"
8.24 British Symphony Orches-
tra, Gavotte in E (Bach)
8.28 Aureliano Pertile (tenor),"Mattinata’ (Leoncavallo), ‘"‘NonT’Amo Piu" (Tosti)
8.34 Eileen Joyce (piano),
Prelude in A Flat Major, Pre-lude in A Minor, Prelude in D
Flat Major (Rachmaninoff)
8.42 Lotte Lehmann (soprano),"Drink to Me Only With Thine
Eyes" (trad.), "Visions" (Bal-
ogh)
8.48 Light Symphony Orches-
tra, "The Three Men" Suite
(Coates)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9. "Abraham Lincoln"
yeat Rossborough,ano
10. 0 Close down

AN7IN Hefi ts m.
7. Op.m. Light popular music
7.30 Coronets of England:"Mary, Queen of Scots"
8. 0 Musical comedy8.30 Orchestral music: London
Philharmonic Orchestra, BalletSuite, "Jeux d’Enfants" (Bizet)9.18 "Dad and Dave"
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

272 GISBORNE |~ 980 kc. 306 m. .

7. Op.m. Band Parade7.15 "Mystery of a HansomCab"
7.30 Popular Dance Bands: RoyFox
7.45 Popular Dance Orchestras:
Ambrose and his Orchestra
8. Q Light concert programme9.2 Melody
9.15 "His Last Plunge"9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

©) Y 720 ke. 416m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m, London
News9.0 Morning programmei
Soe
For My Lady: "Vanityair"

10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Band music
11: 0 "A-Hunting We Will Go:
Fox-Hounds and Beagles": Talkby Mrs. Spence Clark

Bizirey

11.15 Orchestral interlude
11.30 Music While You Work
12. © Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Film favourites
3. 0 Classical hour
4.0 Orchestral and ballad pro-
gramme
4.30 Popular tunes
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON
DON NEWS and War Review)
7. O Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
New Mayfair Orchestra,"Mother of Pearl’ Selection
(O. Straus)
7.39 "Dad and Dave"
7.51 From the Studio: MargaretHamilton (contralto),"The Dear Little * Shamrock"
(Jackson), ‘‘Firelight Dreams"
(Yates), ‘In an Old-FashionedTown" (Squire), "For England"
(Murray)8.4 "Rapid Fire"
8.29 Allen Roth Orchestra, *"All the Things You Are"
(Kern), "Begin the Beguine"(Porter), "My Beautiful Lady"
(Caryll), "Lover Come Back to
Me" (Romberg), "When You’re
Away" (Herbert)
8.42 "Songs of the West"
8.55 Kurt Engel (xylophonist),"The Merry Xylophonist"
(Engel)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 "Your Cavalier"
9.48 Charles Coborn in the
Chair: An old-time sing-song
10. O Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Overe
seas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Melodies that matter
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Chamber music programme?
Menges Sextet, Sextet in A
Major, Op. 48 (Dvorak)
8.30 Lulu Mysz-Gmeiner (con-
tralto)
8.33 Pozniak Trio, Dumky Trio
(Dvorak)
9. 0 Rene le Roy and Kathleen
Long, Sonata No. 3 in G Majorfor Flute and Piano (Handel)
9.10 Lotte Leonard (soprano)
9.13 John Barbirolli (’cello)and Ethel Bartlett (piano),
Sonata No. 1 in G Major (Bach)= Air Force signal prepara-tion
10. 0 Comedia
10.30 Close down

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music ets and.1.15 p.m., LONDON ngSs)3.0 Classical program
3.30 Orchestras and ballads4.0 "One Good Deed a Day"4.15 Variety4.30 Dance tunes and popular
songs5.15 ‘Halliday and Son"6.30 Dinner music6.0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.15 abe NEWS and War
6.57 Station notices |7.0 Evening programme7.10 Coronets of England
7.35 Reginald Dixon (organ-
ist), "Gracie Fields Memories"7.41 Webster Booth eae fl"My Heart’s Desire" Selection7.48 Talk: "A Day in the Life
Parson"
Selections from opera and
let
8.32 "The Mighty Minnites"
by Ro ee recital by Walterese
9. 0 + with Commentary9.25 Rhythmic Revels
10. 0 Close down 5

;


